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Statement of Financial Position

Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Investments 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 48,500.00 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Other Assets 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 48,500.00 100.00

Munno Para 1.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 100.00 WP-1

Salisbury 1.00 36,500.00 0.00 36,500.00 100.00 WP-1

Other Assets 0.00 20,575.19 0.00 20,575.19 100.00

Cash At Bank 0.00 20,575.19 0.00 20,575.19 100.00

CBA Bank Account 0.00 20,575.19 0.00 20,575.19 100.00 WP-1

Total Assets 0.00 69,075.19 0.00 69,075.19 100.00

Liabilities Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Income Tax Payable 0.00 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Provision for Income Tax 0.00 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00

Total Liabilities 0.00 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00

Member Entitlements Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Member Entitlement Accounts 0.00 67,415.19 0.00 67,415.19 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Mr Chol Garang 0.00 37,534.62 0.00 37,534.62 100.00

Accumulation 0.00 37,534.62 0.00 37,534.62 100.00

Ms Ajang Achien 0.00 29,880.57 0.00 29,880.57 100.00
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Member Entitlements Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Accumulation 0.00 29,880.57 0.00 29,880.57 100.00

Total Member Entitlements 0.00 67,415.19 0.00 67,415.19 100.00
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Operating Statement

Income 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Investment Income 6.14 0.00 6.14 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Interest 6.14 0.00 6.14 100.00

Cash At Bank 6.14 0.00 6.14 100.00

CBA Bank Account 6.14 0.00 6.14 100.00

Member Receipts 69,069.05 0.00 69,069.05 100.00

Contributions 3,530.42 0.00 3,530.42 100.00 WP-1

Employer 3,530.42 0.00 3,530.42 100.00

Mr Chol Garang 2,369.13 0.00 2,369.13 100.00

Ms Ajang Achien 1,161.29 0.00 1,161.29 100.00

Rollovers In 65,538.63 0.00 65,538.63 100.00

Mr Chol Garang 36,180.44 0.00 36,180.44 100.00 WP-1

Ms Ajang Achien 29,358.19 0.00 29,358.19 100.00

Total Income 69,075.19 0.00 69,075.19 100.00

Expenses 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Total Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Income Tax 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Income Tax Expense 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Income Tax Expense 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00

Total Income Tax 1,660.00 0.00 1,660.00 100.00
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Net Profit(Loss) Total 67,415.19 0.00
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Lump Sum Payment - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Work Test - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Contribution Cap Limit

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Current Year Contributions Concessional Non-Concessional

Mr Chol Garang

Date of Birth: 01/07/1970 (Age: 51 at 30/06/2022)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 75,000.00 0.00

Maximum cap available 102,500.00 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 2,369.13 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 2,369.13 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00

Ms Ajang Achien

Date of Birth: 01/07/1970 (Age: 51 at 30/06/2022)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 75,000.00 0.00

Maximum cap available 102,500.00 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 1,161.29 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 1,161.29 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00
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Negative Balance - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Contra Bank Entries - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Income Comparison - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Benefits Paid to Member < 60 - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Retirement Condition - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
 

Awuolkiir SMSF - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 13

Awuolkiir SMSF - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 13



Market Value - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Pension Limit - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Member Level) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Preservation Components for Member above 65 - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Preservation Components - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Component Verification (Accumulation) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Component Verification (Pension) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Pension Account Level) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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General Ledger

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Member Receipts / Rollovers In / Mr Chol Garang

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 0.00 36,180.44 36,180.44

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,180.44

Member Receipts / Rollovers In / Ms Ajang Achien

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 0.00 29,358.19 29,358.19

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,358.19

Member Receipts / Employer / Mr Chol Garang

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 227.20 227.20

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 239.64 466.84

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.81 739.65

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 264.49 1,004.14

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 334.72 1,338.86

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 228.86 1,567.72

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 307.63 1,875.35

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 221.12 2,096.47

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.66 2,369.13
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,369.13

Member Receipts / Employer / Ms Ajang Achien

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 673.33 673.33

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 487.96 1,161.29

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,161.29

Investment Income / Interest / Cash At Bank / CBA Bank Account

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.19 1.19

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.88 3.07

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.56 4.63

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.51 6.14

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.14

Income Tax Expense / Income Tax Expense

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16/03/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 34.08 0.00 34.08

16/03/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 35.95 0.00 70.03

05/04/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 40.92 0.00 110.95

13/04/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 39.67 0.00 150.62

14/04/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 101.00 0.00 251.62
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

05/05/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 50.21 0.00 301.83

10/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 73.19 0.00 375.02

21/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 34.33 0.00 409.35

21/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 46.14 0.00 455.49

30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 33.17 0.00 488.66

30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 40.90 0.00 529.56

30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 1,130.44 0.00 1,660.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,660.00

Investments - Munno Para

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 1.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00

Investments - Salisbury

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 1.00 36,500.00 0.00 36,500.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 36,500.00

Cash At Bank - CBA Bank Account

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 36,180.44 0.00 36,180.44

07/02/2022 SALISBURY PORTFOLIO 0.00 0.00 14,000.00 22,180.44
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 29,358.19 0.00 51,538.63

22/02/2022 MUNNO PARA PORTFOLIO 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 46,538.63

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 1.19 0.00 46,539.82

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 227.20 0.00 46,767.02

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 239.64 0.00 47,006.66

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 40,006.66

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 1.88 0.00 40,008.54

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.81 0.00 40,281.35

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 264.49 0.00 40,545.84

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 673.33 0.00 41,219.17

20/04/2022 Salisbury 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 33,219.17

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 1.56 0.00 33,220.73

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 0.00 14,500.00 18,720.73

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 334.72 0.00 19,055.45

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 1.51 0.00 19,056.96

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 487.96 0.00 19,544.92

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 228.86 0.00 19,773.78

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 307.63 0.00 20,081.41

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 221.12 0.00 20,302.53

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.66 0.00 20,575.19
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,575.19

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Other Assets / Munno Para

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades / Acquisitions / Other Assets / Salisbury

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 0.00 36,500.00 36,500.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 36,500.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Interest / Cash At Bank / CBA Bank Account

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.19 1.19

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 1.19 0.00 0.00

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.88 1.88

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 1.88 0.00 0.00

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.56 1.56

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 1.56 0.00 0.00

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.51 1.51
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 1.51 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Rollovers In / Mr Chol Garang

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 36,180.44 0.00 36,180.44

02/02/2022 RolloverIn Received 0.00 0.00 36,180.44 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Rollovers In / Ms Ajang Achien

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/02/2022 RolloverIn Received 0.00 0.00 29,358.19 29,358.19

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 29,358.19 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Mr Chol Garang

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16/03/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 227.20 227.20

16/03/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 239.64 466.84

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 227.20 0.00 239.64

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 239.64 0.00 0.00

05/04/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 272.81 272.81

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.81 0.00 0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

13/04/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 264.49 264.49

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 264.49 0.00 0.00

05/05/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 334.72 334.72

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 334.72 0.00 0.00

21/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 228.86 228.86

21/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 307.63 536.49

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 228.86 0.00 307.63

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 307.63 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 221.12 221.12

30/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 272.66 493.78

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 221.12 0.00 272.66

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.66 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Ms Ajang Achien

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14/04/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 673.33 673.33

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 673.33 0.00 0.00

10/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 487.96 487.96

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 487.96 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income Tax Payable / Provision for Income Tax

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16/03/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 34.08 34.08

16/03/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 35.95 70.03

05/04/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 40.92 110.95

13/04/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 39.67 150.62

14/04/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 101.00 251.62

05/05/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 50.21 301.83

10/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 73.19 375.02

21/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 34.33 409.35

21/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 46.14 455.49

30/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 33.17 488.66

30/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 40.90 529.56

30/06/2022 Tax Effect Of Income 0.00 0.00 1,130.44 1,660.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,660.00

Fund Suspense / CBA Bank Account

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 0.00 36,180.44 36,180.44

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 36,180.44 0.00 0.00

07/02/2022 SALISBURY PORTFOLIO 0.00 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00

Awuolkiir SMSF - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 29

Awuolkiir SMSF - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 29



Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 0.00 29,358.19 15,358.19

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 29,358.19 0.00 14,000.00

22/02/2022 MUNNO PARA PORTFOLIO 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 19,000.00

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.19 18,998.81

01/03/2022 Interest 0.00 1.19 0.00 19,000.00

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 227.20 18,772.80

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 239.64 18,533.16

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 227.20 0.00 18,760.36

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 239.64 0.00 19,000.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 7,000.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 19,000.00

21/03/2022 MUNNO PARA PORTFOLIO 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 14,000.00

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.88 13,998.12

01/04/2022 Interest 0.00 1.88 0.00 14,000.00

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.81 13,727.19

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.81 0.00 14,000.00

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 264.49 13,735.51

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 264.49 0.00 14,000.00

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 673.33 13,326.67
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 673.33 0.00 14,000.00

20/04/2022 Salisbury 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 22,000.00

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.56 21,998.44

01/05/2022 Interest 0.00 1.56 0.00 22,000.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 0.00 36,500.00 14,500.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 14,000.00 0.00 500.00

05/05/2022 Salisbury 0.00 14,500.00 0.00 14,000.00

05/05/2022 SALISBURY PORTFOLIO 0.00 0.00 14,000.00 0.00

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 334.72 334.72

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 334.72 0.00 0.00

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 0.00 1.51 1.51

01/06/2022 Interest 0.00 1.51 0.00 0.00

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 487.96 487.96

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 487.96 0.00 0.00

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 228.86 228.86

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 307.63 536.49

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 228.86 0.00 307.63

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 307.63 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 221.12 221.12
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.66 493.78

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 221.12 0.00 272.66

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 272.66 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Member Entitlement Accounts / Mr Chol Garang / Accumulation

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/02/2022 REST 0.00 0.00 36,180.44 36,180.44

16/03/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 34.08 0.00 36,146.36

16/03/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 35.95 0.00 36,110.41

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 227.20 36,337.61

16/03/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 239.64 36,577.25

05/04/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 40.92 0.00 36,536.33

05/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.81 36,809.14

13/04/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 39.67 0.00 36,769.47

13/04/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 264.49 37,033.96

05/05/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 50.21 0.00 36,983.75

05/05/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 334.72 37,318.47

21/06/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 34.33 0.00 37,284.14

21/06/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 46.14 0.00 37,238.00

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 228.86 37,466.86
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

21/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 307.63 37,774.49

30/06/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 33.17 0.00 37,741.32

30/06/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 40.90 0.00 37,700.42

30/06/2022 Income Taxes Allocated 0.00 663.18 0.00 37,037.24

30/06/2022 Investment Profit or Loss 0.00 0.00 3.60 37,040.84

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 221.12 37,261.96

30/06/2022 Superchoice 0.00 0.00 272.66 37,534.62

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,534.62

Member Entitlement Accounts / Ms Ajang Achien / Accumulation

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21/02/2022 SPIN FSF1332AU 0.00 0.00 29,358.19 29,358.19

14/04/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 101.00 0.00 29,257.19

14/04/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 673.33 29,930.52

10/06/2022 Contribution Tax Withheld 0.00 73.19 0.00 29,857.33

10/06/2022 Quicksuper 0.00 0.00 487.96 30,345.29

30/06/2022 Income Taxes Allocated 0.00 467.26 0.00 29,878.03

30/06/2022 Investment Profit or Loss 0.00 0.00 2.54 29,880.57

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,880.57
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To complete this annual return
n	Print clearly, using a BLACK pen only.
n	Use BLOCK LETTERS and print one character per box. 

S M I T H S T

n	Place X  in ALL applicable boxes. 

Section A: Fund information

2	 Name of self-managed superannuation fund (SMSF)

3	 Australian business number (ABN) (if applicable)

4	 Current postal address

Suburb/town State/territory Postcode

1	 Tax file number (TFN)

 � The ATO is authorised by law to request your TFN. You are not obliged to quote your TFN but not quoting it could increase 
the chance of delay or error in processing your annual return. See the Privacy note in the Declaration.

